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               Just 18 days left to the first gong of the EUBC European Women’s Boxing
Championships 2014, which be held inside the Polyvalent Hall of Bucharest from may
31st to june 7th. 

  

     At least 170 boxers, representing 28 european countries, are going to compete in
this tournament.
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    INVITATION LETTER FOR EUBC EUROPEAN WOMEN’S BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPSBUCHAREST 2014      Competition Period      May 30 – June 08, 2014        Championships Period  May 31 – June 07, 2014          3. Daily Competition and Meeting Schedule      May 30: (Friday)  All day:  21:00 – 22:00 Arrival of Delegations   May 31: (Saturday)  o 07:00 – 09:00 General Weigh-in  o 09:00 – 09:30 Medical Examination for R&J  o 11:00 – 12:00 Official Draw  o 15:00 – Preliminaries Day 1  o 19:00 – Preliminaries  Day 1  June 01: (Sunday)  o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh-in  o 14:00 –Preliminaries Day 2 o 18:00 – Preliminaries Day 2   June 02: (Monday) o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh-in  o 14:00 – Preliminaries Day 3  o 18:00 – Preliminaries Day 3  June 03: (Tuesday)  o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh-in  o 14:00 – Preliminaries Day 4 o 18:00 – Preliminaries Day 4   June 04: (Wednesday)  o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh-in  o 14:00 –Quarter Finals  o 18:00 – Quarter Finals  June 05: (Thursday) – Rest Day    June 06: (Friday)  o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh In  o 14:00 – Semifinals  o 18:00 – Semifinals   June 07: (Saturday)  o 07:00 – 08:00 Weigh In  o 14:00 – Finals  June 08: (Sunday)  o All day:  Departure of Delegation
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http://www.eubcboxing.org/wp-content/uploads/2013/02/INVITATION-LETTER-FOR-EUBC-EUROPEAN-WOMENS-BOXING-CHAMPIONSHIPS-BUCHAREST-2014.pdf
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